<p Forankra

Zabezpieczamy wszystko w transporcie™

.:.:N‘_-\ =N
Koa ToBapa WLL EWL
ton :

41070006F 1 1
41070008F l |
41070009F 1 2
P 1 25
41070011F 1 3

Roundslings Duplex FORANKRA R2 Double

Sleeve

Product information

High-quality roundslings made in accordance with PN-EN 1492-2, a Polish manufacturer who uses only top-grade materials from Europe

for their production.

Characteristics:

The highest versatility of use among slings.
Excellent ratio of dead weight to lifting load.

High resistance to moisture and typical contaminants, such as grease and oil.

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked
Standard: EN 1492-2

Circumference length Liser
m
2 Purple
3 Purple
4 Purple
5 Purple

6 Purple

Can be used for lifting materials sensitive to damage, such as bundles of copper pipes, aluminum sections, etc.

Markings: label with abbreviated instructions. Number of black stripes along the sling informs about the lifting capacity in tons.

Delivery time

12
12
12
12

12



41070012F

41070176F

41070150F

41070178F

41070179F

41070025F

41070155F

41070028F

41070180F

41070030F

41070031F

41070032F

41070033F

41070181F

41070182F

41070183F

41070184F

41070044F

41070185F

41070041F

41070047F

41070048F

41070186F

10

1,5

A5

10

15

2,5

10

12

16

20

10

12

16

20

10

12

Purple

Purple

Purple

Purple

Purple

3eneHblit

3eneHblit

3eneHblit

3eneHblit

3eneHblit

3eneHblii

3eneHblii

3eneHblii

3eneHblii

3eneHblii

XKenTbiit

XKenTbiit

XKenTbiit

XKenTbiit

XKenTbiit

XKenTbiit

XKenTblit

XKentblii

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12



41070187F

41070188F

41070189F

41070190F

41070191F

41070192F

41070193F

41070056F

41070156F

41070058F

41070194F

41070195F

41070145F

41070169F

41070196F

41070151F

41070197F

41070069F

41070198F

41070148F

41070172F

41070199F

41070200F

10

15

2,5

10

i

2B

10

16

20

10

12

16

20

10

12

16

20

XKenTbiit

XKenTblit

Cepblit

Cepblit

Cepblit

Cepblit

Cepblit

Cepblit

Cepblit

Cepblit

Cepblit

Cepbiii

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

KopwnuHeBbiii

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12



41070201F

41070202F

41070203F

41070204F

41070160F

41070205F

41070206F

41070207F

41070208F

41070167F

41070175F

41070209F

41070157F

41070210F

41070154F

41070211F

41070212F

41070213F

41070214F

41070171F

41070215F

41070216F

41070149F

10

10

10

10

15

2,5

10

85

225

10

10

12

16

20

10

12

16

20

KopuyHessblii

KopuuHessblii

KopuyHessblii

KopunuHeBblii

KopnyHeBblii

KopwnuHeBblii

KopnuHeBblii

KopnuHeBblii

KopruHeBbiii

CuHuii

CuHnii

CuvHuin

CuvHuin

CuHunin

CuHunin

CuHuin

CuHunin

CuHunit

CuHuit

OpaHxeBblii

OpaHxeBblii

OpaHxeBblii

OpaHxXeBblii

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12



41070217F

41070218F

41070159F

41070219F

10

10

10

10

10

10

12

16

20

OpaHxeBblii

OpaHxeBblii

OpaHxeBblii

OpaHxeBblii

12

12

12

12



	Roundslings Duplex FORANKRA R2 Double Sleeve

