



## Roundslings Duplex FORANKRA R2 Double Sleeve

## **Product information**

High-quality roundslings made in accordance with PN-EN 1492-2, a Polish manufacturer who uses only top-grade materials from Europe for their production.

## Characteristics:

- Markings: label with abbreviated instructions. Number of black stripes along the sling informs about the lifting capacity in tons.
- The highest versatility of use among slings.
- Excellent ratio of dead weight to lifting load.
- Can be used for lifting materials sensitive to damage, such as bundles of copper pipes, aluminum sections, etc.
- High resistance to moisture and typical contaminants, such as grease and oil.

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked

Standard: EN 1492-2

Код товара	WLL ton	EWL m	Circum ference Length m	Цвет	Delivery time
41070006F	1	1	2	Purple	12
41070008F	1	1,5	3	Purple	12
41070009F	1	2	4	Purple	12
41070162F	1	2,5	5	Purple	12
41070011F	1	3	6	Purple	12

41070012F	1	4	8	Purple	12
41070176F	1	5	10	Purple	12
41070150F	1	6	12	Purple	12
41070178F	1	8	16	Purple	12
41070179F	1	10	20	Purple	12
41070025F	2	1	2	Зеленый	12
41070155F	2	1,5	3	Зеленый	12
41070028F	2	2	4	Зеленый	12
41070180F	2	2,5	5	Зеленый	12
41070030F	2	3	6	Зеленый	12
41070031F	2	4	8	Зеленый	12
41070032F	2	5	10	Зеленый	12
41070033F	2	6	12	Зеленый	12
41070181F	2	8	16	Зеленый	12
41070182F	2	10	20	Зеленый	12
41070183F	3	1	2	Желтый	12
41070184F	3	1,5	3	Желтый	12
41070044F	3	2	4	Желтый	12
41070185F	3	2,5	5	Желтый	12
41070041F	3	3	6	Желтый	12
41070047F	3	4	8	Желтый	12
41070048F	3	5	10	Желтый	12
41070186F	3	6	12	Желтый	12

41070187F	3	8	16	Желтый	12
41070188F	3	10	20	Желтый	12
41070189F	4	1	2	Серый	12
41070190F	4	1,5	3	Серый	12
41070191F	4	2	4	Серый	12
41070192F	4	2,5	5	Серый	12
41070193F	4	3	6	Серый	12
41070056F	4	4	8	Серый	12
41070156F	4	5	10	Серый	12
41070058F	4	6	12	Серый	12
41070194F	4	8	16	Серый	12
41070195F	4	10	20	Серый	12
41070145F	5	1	2	Red	12
41070169F	5	1,5	3	Red	12
41070196F	5	2	4	Red	12
41070151F	5	2,5	5	Red	12
41070197F	5	3	6	Red	12
41070069F	5	4	8	Red	12
41070198F	5	5	10	Red	12
41070148F	5	6	12	Red	12
41070172F	5	8	16	Red	12
41070199F	5	10	20	Red	12
41070200F	6	1	2	Коричневый	12

41070201F	6	1,5	3	Коричневый	12
41070202F	6	2	4	Коричневый	12
41070203F	6	2,5	5	Коричневый	12
41070204F	6	3	6	Коричневый	12
41070160F	6	4	8	Коричневый	12
41070205F	6	5	10	Коричневый	12
41070206F	6	6	12	Коричневый	12
41070207F	6	8	16	Коричневый	12
41070208F	6	10	20	Коричневый	12
41070167F	8	1	2	Синий	12
41070175F	8	1,5	3	Синий	12
41070209F	8	2	4	Синий	12
41070157F	8	2,5	5	Синий	12
41070210F	8	3	6	Синий	12
41070154F	8	4	8	Синий	12
41070211F	8	5	10	Синий	12
41070212F	8	6	12	Синий	12
41070213F	8	8	16	Синий	12
41070214F	8	10	20	Синий	12
41070171F	10	1	2	Оранжевый	12
41070215F	10	2	4	Оранжевый	12
41070216F	10	3	6	Оранжевый	12
41070149F	10	4	8	Оранжевый	12

41070217F	10	5	10	Оранжевый	12
41070218F	10	6	12	Оранжевый	12
41070159F	10	8	16	Оранжевый	12
41070219F	10	10	20	Оранжевый	12